Canterbury

St

International Student Fees — 2026

Acceptance Fee

Bank Transfer Fee

Tuition Fees
Prep — Year 6
Primary Education (CRICOS 086185G)

Year 7 — Year 10
Junior Secondary (CRICOS 086186G)

Year 11 — Year 12

Senior Secondary (CRICOS 023343J)
Non Tuition Fees

Master Plan Building Levy

English Proficiency Test

Queensland Curriculum and

Assessment Authority

(Year 11 and 12 only)
Overseas Student Health Insurance

Homestay (48 weeks)

Homestay Placement Fee

Homestay Retention Fee
Stationery
Uniforms
Other costs may apply
Airport Pick Up / Drop Off
Transport to new homestay at student

request
Storage of private possessions

Fees are reviewed each year and subject to change

$850.00

$25.00

$35,408.00

$35,408.00

$35,408.00

$436.00
$300.00

$884.80

$780.00*

$22,700.00

$360.00

$1000.00
$250.00*

$1500.00*

$175.00
$150.00

$300.00

Non Tuition Fee — payable once upon
acceptance of an enrolment.

Payable per international transfer.

Per Year
Per Year

Per Year

Per Year

Per Year

Per Year

Approximate cost. To be purchased by
the student and required for the duration
of the visa.

Per Year

Initial placement fee and payable upon
student request to change homestay.

Payable once only.
Approximate cost per year.

Approximate cost per CRICOS course.

Per trip
Per trip

Charged over December — January
holidays only with maximum of 2 months.

*Approximate guide only. These charges are not invoiced and are to be purchased by the student.

CRICOS: 01609C



