

## International Student Fees - 2026

	Acceptance Fee	\$850.00	Non Tuition Fee – payable once upon acceptance of an enrolment.
	Bank Transfer Fee	\$25.00	Payable per international transfer.
Tuition Fees			
	Prep – Year 6 Primary Education (CRICOS 086185G)	\$35,408.00	Per Year
	Year 7 – Year 10 Junior Secondary (CRICOS 086186G)	\$35,408.00	Per Year
	Year 11 – Year 12 Senior Secondary (CRICOS 023343J)	\$35,408.00	Per Year
Non Tuition Fees			
	Master Plan Building Levy	\$436.00	Per Year
	English Proficiency Test	\$300.00	Per Year
	Queensland Curriculum and Assessment Authority	\$884.80	Per Year
	(Year 11 and 12 only) Overseas Student Health Insurance	\$780.00*	Approximate cost. To be purchased by the student and required for the duration of the visa.
	Homestay (48 weeks)	\$22,700.00	Per Year
	Homestay Placement Fee	\$360.00	Initial placement fee and payable upon student request to change homestay.
	Homestay Retention Fee	\$1000.00	Payable once only.
	Stationery	\$250.00*	Approximate cost per year.
	Uniforms	\$1500.00*	Approximate cost per CRICOS course.
	Other costs may apply Airport Pick Up / Drop Off	\$175.00	Per trip
	Transport to new homestay at student	\$150.00	Per trip
	request Storage of private possessions	\$300.00	Charged over December – January holidays only with maximum of 2 months.
	Food are reviewed each year and subject to change		

Fees are reviewed each year and subject to change \*Approximate guide only. These charges are not invoiced and are to be purchased by the student.